
LAPTIMING CUP - FIA CEZ Circuit Racing Championship & ESET Cup Series & MNASZ Autós Gyorsasági OB

FIA CEZ F4 Balaton Park Circuit (4114 m)

Race 1 OFFICIAL FINAL RESULT - Overall 2024.04.26-28.
Verseny 1 HIVATALOS VÉGEREDMÉNY - Abszolút

Pos No Driver Nat. Entrant / Competitor Car Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best L.

1 21 Ethan ISCHER CHE Jenzer Motorsport Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 26:20.474 1:38.102

2 25 Oscar WURZ AUT Jenzer Motorsport Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 26:21.670 1.196 1:37.953

3 24 Shimo ZHANG CHN Jenzer Motorsport Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 26:31.248 10.774 1:37.896

4 31 Kirill KUTSKOV AND Maffi Racing Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 26:48.176 27.702 1:39.252

5 6 Miroslav MIKEŠ CZE JMT Racing Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 26:48.508 28.034 1:39.192

6 26 Andrija KOSTIC SRB Jenzer Motorsport Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 26:51.499 31.025 1:38.773

7 144 Max KARHAN CZE Jenzer Motorsport Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 26:53.828 33.354 1:39.735

8 74 Jonathan CORRERELLA FRA Ideal Line & Perf. / Gender RT Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 26:54.686 34.212 1:39.235

9 77 Marek MIČÍK CZE Sape Motorsport Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 26:58.832 38.358 1:40.034

10 123 Michelle JANDOVÁ CZE Sape Motorsport Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 27:34.330 1:13.856 1:41.551

11 9 Luca SAVU ROM Renauer Motorsport Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 27:34.503 1:14.029 1:39.490

12 61 Michalina SABAJ POL AS Motorsport Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 27:36.648 1:16.174 1:40.541

13 19 Franciszek HALATNIK POL ORLEN / Janik Motorsport Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 27:37.154 1:16.680 1:41.323

14 119 Kornelia OLKUCKA POL Maffi Racing Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 15 26:28.883 1 Lap 1:41.139

Announcement(s) / Megjegyzés(ek):

#19: +10 seconds penalty - Stewards' Decision No. 17

#26: +10 seconds penalty - Stewards' Decision No. 18

#61: +10 seconds penalty - Stewards' Decision No. 19
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LAPTIMING CUP - FIA CEZ Circuit Racing Championship & ESET Cup Series & MNASZ Autós Gyorsasági OB

FIA CEZ F4 Balaton Park Circuit (4114 m)

Race 1 OFFICIAL FINAL RESULT - FIA CEZ 2024.04.26-28.
Verseny 1 HIVATALOS VÉGEREDMÉNY - FIA CEZ

Pos No Driver Nat. Entrant / Competitor Car Class Laps Total Tm Best L.

1 25 Oscar WURZ AUT Jenzer Motorsport Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 26:21.670 1:37.953

2 6 Miroslav MIKEŠ CZE JMT Racing Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 26:48.508 1:39.192

3 26 Andrija KOSTIC SRB Jenzer Motorsport Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 26:51.499 1:38.773

4 144 Max KARHAN CZE Jenzer Motorsport Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 26:53.828 1:39.735

5 77 Marek MIČÍK CZE Sape Motorsport Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 26:58.832 1:40.034

6 123 Michelle JANDOVÁ CZE Sape Motorsport Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 27:34.330 1:41.551

7 61 Michalina SABAJ POL AS Motorsport Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 27:36.648 1:40.541

8 19 Franciszek HALATNIK POL ORLEN / Janik Motorsport Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 16 27:37.154 1:41.323

9 119 Kornelia OLKUCKA POL Maffi Racing Tatuus T-421 D2 F4 15 26:28.883 1:41.139

Announcement(s) / Megjegyzés(ek):

#19: +10 seconds penalty - Stewards' Decision No. 17

#26: +10 seconds penalty - Stewards' Decision No. 18

#61: +10 seconds penalty - Stewards' Decision No. 19
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